SFIK

Startnr.

13
17
20
24
23
25
26
27

STRANDALGPET 2011

Mosjonsklasse

Navn

MARIT SCHEIE

INGER BRIT SOLBERG
LAILA BERNTSEN
JONAS BARSTAD
WOLFGANG SHUBERT
JOHN GRASTVEIT
ANNE GARSEG

ELI LAUPSTAD OMDAL
REIDAR BJAANES
BRIT SIREVAG

INGER HAGEN

KARI BERGE

Klubb
SOKNDAL
STRANDA VEL
STRANDA VEL
SFIK
TITANIA
SOKNDAL
TITANIA
SOGNDALSTRAND KULTURHOTELL
PRESTEGARDENS TURGRUPPE
SOGNDALSTRAND KULTURHOTELL
SOKNDAL
SOKNDAL

Gang



